PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Karval RE-23

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 56,400.33 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 56,400.33 $0.00 $ 56,400.33 $ 676,803.98 $ 56,400.33 $ 620,403.65
August $ 56,400.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 56,400.33 $ 56,400.33 $0.00 $ 676,803.98 $ 112,800.66 $ 564,003.32
September $ 56,400.33 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 56,400.33 $ 56,400.33 $ 0.00 $ 676,803.98 $ 169,200.99 $ 507,602.99
October $ 56,400.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 56,400.33 $ 56,400.33 $0.00 $ 676,803.98 $ 225,601.32 $ 451,202.66
November $ 56,400.33 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 56,400.33 $ 56,400.33 $ 0.00 $ 676,803.98 $ 282,001.65 $ 394,802.33
December $ 54,813.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 54,813.03 $ 56,400.33 -$ 1,587.30 $ 665,692.86 $ 336,814.68 $ 328,878.18
January $54,812.94 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $54,812.94 $54,813.03 -$ 0.09 $ 665,692.34 $ 391,627.62 $ 274,064.72
February $ 54,812.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 54,812.94 $ 54,812.94 $0.00 $ 665,692.34 $ 446,440.56 $ 219,251.78
March $54,812.94 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $54,812.94 $54,812.94 $ 0.00 $ 665,692.34 $ 501,253.50 $ 164,438.84
April $ 54,812.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 54,812.95 $ 54,812.94 $0.01 $ 665,692.34 $ 556,066.45 $ 109,625.89
May $54,812.94 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $54,812.94 $54,812.95 -$0.01 $ 665,692.34 $610,879.39 $54,812.95
June $ 54,811.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.03 $ 54,811.90 $ 54,812.94 -$ 1.04 $ 665,691.32 $ 665,691.32 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 665,691.32 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 0.03



